Paarturnier - Dusseldorfer Bridge-Club Kontakt e.V,
Ergebnisliste (50 % = 234,0 MP)

Rang Nr.
2
2. 18
3. 3
4. 19
5. 12
6. 13
7. 10
8. 15
9. 1
10. 11
11. 17
12.
13.
14. 14
15. 16
16. 6
17.
18.
19.
20. 20

Hr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Paar
Geisse — Hr. v. Rospatt
Dr. Boege — Fr. Sczielasko
Ch. Rudolph — Fr. Tholeikis
Fink — Fr. Goetzeler
Badorff — Fr. M. Waaga
Books — Fr. Jamka
Stoll = Hr. Dr. Stoll
Hensel — Hr. Schneider
Frohlich — Fr. Herold
Claassen — Hr. Kusters
Thomas — Hr. Eckl
Corts — Hr. Zabel
Hellmann — Fr. Klingberg
van Uden — Hr. Ragnow
Mollerfrerich — Fr. Vierhuff
Kracht — Fr. Reese
Barthelmess — Fr. Ruhland
Heyers — Fr. v. Rospatt
Heyroth — Fr. Peters
v. Hasselbach — Fr. Penning

MP
316,2
289,8
262,2
259,3
254,8
251,4
247,9
246,6
244.8
241,2
235,6
227.4
220,7
214,2
212,6
208,4
204,4
185,1
179,9
173,6

%
67,56
61,92
56,03
55,41
54,44
53,72
52,97
52,69
52,31
51,54
50,34
48,59
47,16
45,77
45,43
44,53
43,68
39,55
38,44
37,09

- 30.10.2014

CP
26
20
15
11

8



